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Financial Summary
As of September 30, 2015
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Shin-Etsu Chemical Co., Ltd.
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(Note)

Forward-looking statements such as the forecast of results of operations
made in this document involves risks and uncertainties since they are
based on management's assumptions and beliefs in light of the
information currently available to it. The reader should be aware that
actual results may be materially different from any future results
expressed herein due to various factors. Material factors affecting the
actual results may include overall economic conditions in which the
businesses of our company and our group companies are involved, the
relevant market trends and fluctuations in foreign exchange rates of the
yen, in particular, the exchange rate between the U.S. dollars and the
yen; provided, however, that such factors as may affect results of
operations are not limited to those enumerated above.
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Net Sales
{&M / 100 millions of yen
16,000
14,000
7
12,000 %
10,000 %
8,000 é
6,000
4,000
2,000
0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3
(F#/E)
({&M / 100 millions of yen)
07/3 | o08/3 | o09/3 | 10/3 | 1173 | 1273 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 (Fir‘sﬁ/ﬁalf) (%%55)
= p=
h | 13,046 | 13763 | 12,008 | 9,168 | 10,582 | 10,477 | 10,254 | 11,658 | 12555 | 6,458 | 12,700




Shirctsu

{&M / 100 millions of yen

EEANE
Operating Income
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0 | | | | | | | | |
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3
(F#/E)
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
15/9 16/3
07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 |l ol = ey
EFXAD
Operating 2410 | 2871 | 2329 1,172 | 1,492 | 1,49 | 1570 | 1,738 | 1,853 1,098 1,970
Income
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{&M / 100 millions of yen

BEE
Ordinary Income

3,500
3,000
25500 |
%
2,000 | %
1,000 |
500 |
0
07/3 08/3 09/3  10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3  14/3  15/3  16/3
(F#/E)
(f&F / 100 millions of yen)
07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 1173 | 12/3 | 133 | /8 | 15 | %00 0 S8
REF
ounary | 2470 | 3000 | 2505 | 1270 | 1,603 | 1652| 1,702| 1806 | 1980 | 1,130 2100
Income
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Net Income
{&M / 100 millions of yen
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07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3
(F##8/E)
({&M / 100 millions of yen)
07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 (Fir‘sﬁ/ﬁalf) (%%{}‘E)
iﬂﬁﬂeﬁ 1540 | 1,835 | 1,547 838 | 1,001 | 1,006| 1057| 1,136| 1286 766 | 1,400
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Net Income per Share
M / yen
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350 -
W
300 - %
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0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3
(F##8/E)
(M / yen)
07/3 | 08/3 09/3 10/3 | 1173 | 1273 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 (Fir‘s%i”) (%1%//39
—By-y
iﬂfﬁ:‘ﬁ 357.78 | 426.63 | 362.39 | 197.53 | 23580 | 237.03| 248.94 | 267.20 | 302.05| 179.93 | 328.71
per Share
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Net Sales by Segment

&M / 100 millions of yen
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12,000
(=)} )
9,000
. . 1 zowums
6,000
BT - WM
]
—
3,000 . ._j sya—y
I I JRT—
0 . ! i . ‘
07/3 08/3 09/3 — 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(380
= A-EMEER ) m EE-ER&E (First Half)
Organic and Inorganic Chemicals PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business
m BEFHH . ] 2=y
Electronics Materials Silicones Business
= PREEHEEOH = BREMEEP R
" Functional Materials and Others Specialty Chemicals Business
b o=
Semiconductor Silicon Business
O EF- e
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
T D4 p8E
Diversified Business
({%F / 100 millions of yen)
07/3 | 08/3 | 09/3 | 10/3 10/3 | 11/3 | 12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 1578
. o=
Inoraani 7,084 1 7,010 | 6,291 | 5,090 PVC/Chlor-Alkali | 2,377 |2,835 |3,240 (3,436 | 4,278 | 4,526 | 2,206
ganic Business
Chemicals
E—T—H*{L Sa—y
ectionics | 4,793 | 5,646 | 4,675 | 3,171 STicones Business | 1223 | 1430 [1,354 | 1,290 | 1,564 | 1,774 | 951
Materials
BEEMEE DM BEEEER R
Functional Specialty
Materials and 1,168 | 1,106 | 1,041 906 Chemicals 804 | 835 | 871 835 |1,032 | 1,123 | 597
Others Business
FEHYaY
Semiconductor 2,540 | 2,837 | 2,296 | 2,024 |2,132 | 2,300 |1,261
Silicon Business
ﬁ;}%&fﬁ(}%ﬂf‘)fﬁ-lzaf'%pFﬁﬁ%@ﬁﬁ:l:ﬁﬁ?é‘%ﬁ&iﬁjl:ﬁbx E-‘!—ﬁﬁ&ffzﬂ
> W=LELT=, ectronics
(From 2011 onward the business segments are in the new structure Functional 1137 11,418 | 1,777 11,827 | 1,709 | 1,835 | 948
due to applying to the changes of Japanese Accounting standard.) Materials Business
. Z D itbRsE
%2 20103 AHAIL, $7- 1BV AV MEATRELTLET, Diversified 1,084 | 1,229 | 936 | 839 | 941 995 | 493
(The result for FY2010 is shown in both previous structure and new Business

structure.)
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Operating Income by Segment

&M / 100 millions of yen
3,000

2,500 r

2,000 r

1,500

(18)

1,000

500

07/3
- - EIEER

08/3 09/3

Organic and Inorganic Chemicals -
, BEFHH -
Electronics Materials
- BEEMETOM -
“ Functional Materials and Others
]
O

[ owsfows e

AR
Organic and
Inorganic
Chemicals

EFHH
Electronics
Materials

HEEHHEZOM
Functional
Materials and
Others

1,066 | 994 | 951 | 610

1,066 | 1,621 | 1,122 | 395

276 | 260 | 257 | 180

X1 20113 AMK YT 5 AV MERFOBIRICEIT SR FHEE L.

BT AEEBNLELE,
(From 2011 onward the business segments are in the new structure
due to applying to the changes of Japanese Accounting standard.)

%2 201043 AL, $- B AVMEATRIELTVET,
(The result for FY2010 is shown in both previous structure and new
structure.)

(€]
. T tonmz
I l N = [—
] {
I — | gl
. . .—J -
- - . .:J o
—l 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(E$8)
b A=LE (4777 (First Half)
PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business
ya—v
Silicones Business
HWHEMEE S
Specialty Chemicals Business
HEHEK Yoy
Semiconductor Silicon Busi
ET- e
Electronics & Functional Materials Business
T O EEE

Diversified Business

: (f&M / 100 millions of ien)

BE-ER &
PVC/Chlor-Alkali
Business

195 | 196 | 236 | 455 | 601 | 502 | 239

Y)a—r

Silicones Business 249

340 | 336 | 286 | 318 | 334 | 205

BEEMIEER
Specialty
Chemicals
Business

iKYy
Semiconductor
Silicon Business

EF-HEEE
Electronics &
Functional
Materials Business

T D1t REE
Diversified
Business

139 | 129 | 146 | 144 | 127 | 152 | 98

226 | 388 | 343 | 219 | 244 | 356 | 270

307 | 361 | 381 | 408 | 409 | 462 | 250

67 73 50 56 36 48 30
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Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio (%)
25
20
15
10
5
0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(First Half)
SELE L HARIR 3
Net Income to Net Sales Ratio (%)
15
12
9
6
3
0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(First Half)
(%)
15/9
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 (First Half)
ﬁi'ﬁ'ﬁ'
f(ﬁ)éaﬂﬁ* 18.9 21.8 20.9 13.9 15.2 15.8 16.6 15.5 15.8 175
rdinary Income to Net
Sales Ratio
-
2 A
et 11.8| 133| 129| 91| 95| 96| 103| 97| 102 11.9
Sales Ratio
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BEE
Total Assets
{&M / 100 millions of yen

i

07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(First Half)
Net Assets

{&M / 100 millions of yen

il

0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(First Half)
(48[ / 100 millions of yen)
15/9

07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 (First Half)
WAE 18,599 | 19,185 16,849 | 17,691 | 17,841 ( 18,098 | 19,209 | 21,989 | 24,523 24,910

Total Assets ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
A E 13,603 | 14,836 | 14,073 | 14,742 | 14,694 | 14,945 | 16,231 | 18,221 | 20,127 20,655

Net ASSetS L) 1 L) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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0,
0 Equity Ratio (%)
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(First Half)
BOEALMAEE, LEERENEE
Return on Equity, Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets (%)
20
15
10
5
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 15/9
(First Half)

B EARLYHABFIZEE Return on Equity
BEEREFIEZE Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets
(%)

15/9
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 (First Half)

BE&FiE
Equity Ratio 1.0 75.0 81.1 80.9 80.0 80.3 82.0 80.6 79.9 80.8

BOEX

= p G Fp sl Eadd 12.4 13.3 11.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.8 6.9 1.7
Return on Equity (4% /p.a)
WHE

EER SR

Return (Ordinary 14.0 15.9 13.9 1.4 9.0 9.2 9.1 8.8 8.5 9.1

Income) on Total
Assets

(SR8 /pa)
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{&F / 100 millions of yen

BRI Fry>aon—
Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

3,500

3,000
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2,000

1,500

1,000

500

0
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3
(F#/E)
B %BIRE%E Capital Expenditure
B %oyl aT0— (HERHFIZE+{EE1E) Cash Flow (Net Income+Depreciation)
({&H / 100 millions of yen)
15/9 16/3
07/3 08/3 09/3 10/3 11/3 12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 (First Half) | (F48/E)
HiE &
Capital Expenditure 2,106 | 2,684 | 1,594 | 1,237 [ 1,198 871 868 831 | 1,099 549 1,400
A EEN &
Depreciation 1,384 | 1,412 | 1,194 877 937 828 809 914 969 509 1,030
-‘\j—"c"y‘”/:lJl:l—
(AR HRED | 9924 | 3248 | 2,741 | 1,715 | 1,938 | 1,835 | 1,866 | 2,050 | 2255 | 1,276 | 2430
(Net Income+Depreciation)
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